
PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO CENTRE_ALL COURSE NAME

BCA 12192592157 145339597 0602 BCSL013 IFZAL HUSSAIN

BCA 12192601726 175090083 0602 BCSL013 BISWANATH BEJO

BCA 12192323487 187031683 0602 BCSL013 YASH KHURANA

BCA 12192020856 190160053 0602 BCSL013 MOHAMMAD FIROZ

BCA 12192333016 190177279 0602 BCSL013 PRINCE KUMAR

BCA 12192594383 191641576 0602 BCSL013 HIMANSHU YADAV

BCA 12192595108 194307045 0602 BCSL013 ADITYA

BCA 12192762688 194307267 0602 BCSL013 ABHISHEK GROVER

BCA 12192473080 194307353 0602 BCSL013 NISHANT ANJUM

BCA 12192523544 194309285 0602 BCSL013 AARZOO KHOSLA

BCA 12192536407 194310369 0602 BCSL013 DILAWAR SINGH

BCA 12192790781 194315723 0602 BCSL013 AMIT KUMAR

BCA 12192266436 194316417 0602 BCSL013 AMAN KUMAR

BCA 12192488833 194316757 0602 BCSL013 PRATIBHA SHARMA

BCA 12192493421 194318030 0602 BCSL013 SAKSHI

BCA 12191934290 194318585 0602 BCSL013 KANCHAN

BCA 12192439988 194320836 0602 BCSL013 KRITIKA SHARMA

BCA 12192270512 194320882 0602 BCSL013 DEEPA

BCA 12192331722 194324350 0602 BCSL013 MANANDEEP BHARDWAJ

BCA 12192368727 194325108 0602 BCSL013 MOLIK

BCA 12192305335 194326812 0602 BCSL013 CHETAN SHANKAR

BCA 12192270222 194327093 0602 BCSL013 USHA

BCA 12192468948 194328959 0602 BCSL013 SOMMY ARYAN KATHONIA

BCA 12192444115 194329026 0602 BCSL013 HITAISHI GARG

BCA 12192605038 194329864 0602 BCSL013 ARUN KUMAR

BCA 12192466147 194329929 0602 BCSL013 SHUBHAM SHARMA

BCA 12192474683 194330615 1009 BCSL013 RAJ KUMAR

BCA 12192458803 194333341 0602 BCSL013 KUNAL SHARMA

BCA 12192580506 194334669 0602 BCSL013 PRANAV BHARDWAJ

BCA 12192368562 194335170 0602 BCSL013 TANISHKA KHURANA

BCA 12192046931 194344684 0602 BCSL013 ANSHUL

BCA 12192475919 194345084 0602 BCSL013 N B BENSON

BCA 12192399027 194345314 0602 BCSL013 TANDEEP KAUR

BCA 12192604444 194347103 0602 BCSL013 BANDANA DEVI

BCA 12192258512 194348477 0602 BCSL013 AKASH KUMAR

BCA 12192436681 194350197 2212 BCSL013 SHUBHAINDER

BCA 12191896470 194350663 0602 BCSL013 POOJA RANI

BCA 12192740490 194350688 0602 BCSL013 RAMAN CHAUDHARY

BCA 12192283619 194350710 0602 BCSL013 MOHD FAISAL

BCA 12192394639 194350728 0602 BCSL013 SAURABH

BCA 12192546898 194350742 0602 BCSL013 VISHAL GAURAV

BCA 12192227825 194350774 0602 BCSL013 PRIYANSH

BCA 12192412365 194350807 0602 BCSL013 SHUBHKARAN

BCA 12192331389 194350860 0602 BCSL013 GEETA VERMA

BCA 12192546922 194350925 0602 BCSL013 SHIVAM SINGH

BCA 12192721782 194350964 0602 BCSL013 PANKAJ

BCA 12192511011 194350996 0602 BCSL013 MANISH KUMAR

BCA 12192829481 194351024 0602 BCSL013 AJEET RANA

BCSL013 Count 48

BCA 12192127325 155363975 0602 BCSL021 AARTI

BCA 12192146681 155374147 0602 BCSL021 SAT DEV

BCA 12192764283 165265955 0602 BCSL021 VISHAL DAYAL PANTA

BCA 12192743721 168021650 0602 BCSL021 VARUN SHARMA



PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO CENTRE_ALL COURSE NAME

BCA 12192378861 168618623 0602 BCSL021 ANKIT MOHAN

BCA 12192047092 170719166 2212 BCSL021 ANUJ SHOUNAK

BCA 12192502421 175078878 0602 BCSL021 AMIT KUMAR

BCA 12192586798 175080082 0602 BCSL021 MAYANK SEMWAL

BCA 12192601726 175090083 0602 BCSL021 BISWANATH BEJO

BCA 12192763899 175091806 0602 BCSL021 DAMAN

BCA 12192242877 175100722 0602 BCSL021 JYOTI KUMARI

BCA 12192587337 175100786 0602 BCSL021 GURU CHARAN SATSANGI

BCA 12192408104 180126703 0602 BCSL021 DEEPALI

BCA 12192320629 182166884 0602 BCSL021 NEERAJ SHUKLA

BCA 12192315180 185750647 0602 BCSL021 SHASHI BALA

BCA 12192323487 187031683 0602 BCSL021 YASH KHURANA

BCA 12192415522 187038084 0602 BCSL021 ROHIT KUMAR

BCA 12192337206 187743203 0602 BCSL021 ROSHAN KUMAR

BCA 12192709942 187745902 0602 BCSL021 HASINA

BCA 12192020856 190160053 0602 BCSL021 MOHAMMAD FIROZ

BCA 12192421032 190160140 0602 BCSL021 KANIKA SHARMA

BCA 12192467625 190167626 0602 BCSL021 MADHAV SHARMA

BCA 12191920336 190171522 0602 BCSL021 MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI

BCA 12192531103 190171998 2206 BCSL021 SAI NAMAN SALUJA

BCA 12192422450 190174298 0602 BCSL021 VARUN SHARMA

BCA 12192333016 190177279 0602 BCSL021 PRINCE KUMAR

BCA 12192417483 190182113 0602 BCSL021 NITISH KUMAR

BCA 12192427477 190183004 0602 BCSL021 BHAWNA

BCA 12192477579 190183193 0602 BCSL021 VIPIN KAMBOJ

BCA 12192426886 190185441 0602 BCSL021 ABHISHEK RANA

BCA 12192590061 190185814 0602 BCSL021 POOJA KUMARI

BCA 12192694805 190186443 0602 BCSL021 MOHAMMAD SAIF ALI

BCA 12192423995 190188422 0602 BCSL021 ATUL DHIMAN

BCA 12192421302 190188651 0602 BCSL021 AMIT SAMYAL

BCA 12192476143 190484747 0602 BCSL021 UTPANA DEVI

BCA 12192594383 191641576 0602 BCSL021 HIMANSHU YADAV

BCSL021 Count 36

BCA 12191885583 145310130 0602 BCSL022 GAURAV GOYAL

BCA 12192146681 155374147 0602 BCSL022 SAT DEV

BCA 12192139208 165258040 0602 BCSL022 AKASH JUYAL

BCA 12192764283 165265955 0602 BCSL022 VISHAL DAYAL PANTA

BCA 12192743721 168021650 0602 BCSL022 VARUN SHARMA

BCA 12192378861 168618623 0602 BCSL022 ANKIT MOHAN

BCA 12192047092 170719166 2212 BCSL022 ANUJ SHOUNAK

BCA 12192502421 175078878 0602 BCSL022 AMIT KUMAR

BCA 12192586798 175080082 0602 BCSL022 MAYANK SEMWAL

BCA 12192601726 175090083 0602 BCSL022 BISWANATH BEJO

BCA 12192763899 175091806 0602 BCSL022 DAMAN

BCA 12192302943 175091860 0602 BCSL022 ANURAG GALAV

BCA 12192472966 175100708 0602 BCSL022 VISHAL JHA

BCA 12192587337 175100786 0602 BCSL022 GURU CHARAN SATSANGI

BCA 12192408104 180126703 0602 BCSL022 DEEPALI

BCA 12191900804 185443788 0602 BCSL022 DEV ANAND MAHAJAN

BCA 12192315180 185750647 0602 BCSL022 SHASHI BALA

BCA 12192323487 187031683 0602 BCSL022 YASH KHURANA

BCA 12192173075 187745870 0602 BCSL022 KULDEEP

BCA 12192709942 187745902 0602 BCSL022 HASINA



PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO CENTRE_ALL COURSE NAME

BCA 12192020856 190160053 0602 BCSL022 MOHAMMAD FIROZ

BCA 12192421032 190160140 0602 BCSL022 KANIKA SHARMA

BCA 12192467625 190167626 0602 BCSL022 MADHAV SHARMA

BCA 12191920336 190171522 0602 BCSL022 MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI

BCA 12192531103 190171998 2206 BCSL022 SAI NAMAN SALUJA

BCA 12192422450 190174298 0602 BCSL022 VARUN SHARMA

BCA 12192333016 190177279 0602 BCSL022 PRINCE KUMAR

BCA 12192417483 190182113 0602 BCSL022 NITISH KUMAR

BCA 12192427477 190183004 0602 BCSL022 BHAWNA

BCA 12192477579 190183193 0602 BCSL022 VIPIN KAMBOJ

BCA 12192426886 190185441 0602 BCSL022 ABHISHEK RANA

BCA 12192590061 190185814 0602 BCSL022 POOJA KUMARI

BCA 12192694805 190186443 0602 BCSL022 MOHAMMAD SAIF ALI

BCA 12192423995 190188422 0602 BCSL022 ATUL DHIMAN

BCA 12192421302 190188651 0602 BCSL022 AMIT SAMYAL

BCA 12192476143 190484747 0602 BCSL022 UTPANA DEVI

BCA 12192594383 191641576 0602 BCSL022 HIMANSHU YADAV

BCSL022 Count 37

BCA 12192127325 155363975 0602 BCSL032 AARTI

BCA 12192146681 155374147 0602 BCSL032 SAT DEV

BCA 12192570364 165258025 0602 BCSL032 AKSHAY AHUJA

BCA 12192417255 165258032 0602 BCSL032 KUSHAL SHARMA

BCA 12192586798 175080082 0602 BCSL032 MAYANK SEMWAL

BCA 12192587337 175100786 0602 BCSL032 GURU CHARAN SATSANGI

BCA 12192054627 180127705 0602 BCSL032 ARCHNA

BCA 12192320629 182166884 0602 BCSL032 NEERAJ SHUKLA

BCA 12191900804 185443788 0602 BCSL032 DEV ANAND MAHAJAN

BCA 12192604474 187030080 0602 BCSL032 ANKIT DAYAL

BCA 12192829291 187030380 0602 BCSL032 PARDEEP KUMAR

BCA 12192787781 187031676 0602 BCSL032 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

BCA 12192725621 187031730 0602 BCSL032 TANUJ KAUSHIK

BCA 12192315497 187031802 0602 BCSL032 AMIT KUMAR

BCA 12192415522 187038084 0602 BCSL032 ROHIT KUMAR

BCA 12192143818 187041470 0602 BCSL032 RAMANDEEP SINGH DHIMAN

BCA 12192173075 187745870 0602 BCSL032 KULDEEP

BCSL032 Count 17

BCA 12192108220 145313548 0602 BCSL033 AASHA MODI

BCA 12192127325 155363975 0602 BCSL033 AARTI

BCA 12192146681 155374147 0602 BCSL033 SAT DEV

BCA 12192570364 165258025 0602 BCSL033 AKSHAY AHUJA

BCA 12192417255 165258032 0602 BCSL033 KUSHAL SHARMA

MCA 12192205976 165273938 0602 BCSL033 KANCHAN RANA

BCA 12192047092 170719166 2212 BCSL033 ANUJ SHOUNAK

BCA 12192302943 175091860 0602 BCSL033 ANURAG GALAV

BCA 12192587337 175100786 0602 BCSL033 GURU CHARAN SATSANGI

BCA 12192426632 179708641 0775P BCSL033 SONAM GUPTA

BCA 12192054627 180127705 0602 BCSL033 ARCHNA

BCA 12192320629 182166884 0602 BCSL033 NEERAJ SHUKLA

BCA 12191900804 185443788 0602 BCSL033 DEV ANAND MAHAJAN

BCA 12192604474 187030080 0602 BCSL033 ANKIT DAYAL

BCA 12192829291 187030380 0602 BCSL033 PARDEEP KUMAR

BCA 12192787781 187031676 0602 BCSL033 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

BCA 12192725621 187031730 0602 BCSL033 TANUJ KAUSHIK



PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO CENTRE_ALL COURSE NAME

BCA 12192315497 187031802 0602 BCSL033 AMIT KUMAR

BCA 12192415522 187038084 0602 BCSL033 ROHIT KUMAR

BCA 12192143818 187041470 0602 BCSL033 RAMANDEEP SINGH DHIMAN

BCA 12192173075 187745870 0602 BCSL033 KULDEEP

BCSL033 Count 21

BCA 12191885583 145310130 0602 BCSL034 GAURAV GOYAL

BCA 12192146681 155374147 0602 BCSL034 SAT DEV

BCA 12192570364 165258025 0602 BCSL034 AKSHAY AHUJA

BCA 12192047092 170719166 2212 BCSL034 ANUJ SHOUNAK

BCA 12192517845 175100675 0602 BCSL034 DEVANSHU SINGH

BCA 12192587337 175100786 0602 BCSL034 GURU CHARAN SATSANGI

BCA 12192054627 180127705 0602 BCSL034 ARCHNA

BCA 12191900804 185443788 0602 BCSL034 DEV ANAND MAHAJAN

BCA 12192604474 187030080 0602 BCSL034 ANKIT DAYAL

BCA 12192829291 187030380 0602 BCSL034 PARDEEP KUMAR

BCA 12192787781 187031676 0602 BCSL034 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

BCA 12192725621 187031730 0602 BCSL034 TANUJ KAUSHIK

BCA 12192315497 187031802 0602 BCSL034 AMIT KUMAR

BCA 12192415522 187038084 0602 BCSL034 ROHIT KUMAR

BCA 12192143818 187041470 0602 BCSL034 RAMANDEEP SINGH DHIMAN

BCA 12192337206 187743203 0602 BCSL034 ROSHAN KUMAR

BCA 12192173075 187745870 0602 BCSL034 KULDEEP

BCSL034 Count 17

BCA 12192108220 145313548 0602 BCSL043 AASHA MODI

BCA 12192146681 155374147 0602 BCSL043 SAT DEV

BCA 12192238193 158493996 2804 BCSL043 SAROJ DAS

BCA 12192323164 165258000 GS99043 BCSL043 GEET SEHGAL

BCA 12192417255 165258032 0602 BCSL043 KUSHAL SHARMA

MCA 12192205976 165273938 0602 BCSL043 KANCHAN RANA

BCA 12192365526 165274005 0602 BCSL043 SHIVAM BANSAL

BCA 12192047092 170719166 2212 BCSL043 ANUJ SHOUNAK

BCA 12192739476 175080179 0602 BCSL043 ATUL THAPA

BCA 12192601726 175090083 0602 BCSL043 BISWANATH BEJO

BCA 12192302943 175091860 0602 BCSL043 ANURAG GALAV

BCA 12192613808 179703176 0602 BCSL043 SHAHNAJ

BCA 12192408104 180126703 0602 BCSL043 DEEPALI

BCA 12192054627 180127705 0602 BCSL043 ARCHNA

BCA 12192393979 180129651 0602 BCSL043 TAMANNA CHAUDHARY

BCA 12192457925 180134535 0602 BCSL043 KUMAR GAURAV

BCA 12192000963 180136560 0602 BCSL043 KUMAR KUSHWAHA

BCSL043 Count 17

BCA 12192108220 145313548 0602 BCSL044 AASHA MODI

BCA 12192238193 158493996 2804 BCSL044 SAROJ DAS

BCA 12192417255 165258032 0602 BCSL044 KUSHAL SHARMA

MCA 12192205976 165273938 0602 BCSL044 KANCHAN RANA

BCA 12192394947 165273945 0602 BCSL044 AKASH KUMAR

BCA 12192047092 170719166 2212 BCSL044 ANUJ SHOUNAK

BCA 12192739476 175080179 0602 BCSL044 ATUL THAPA

BCA 12192601726 175090083 0602 BCSL044 BISWANATH BEJO

BCA 12192302943 175091860 0602 BCSL044 ANURAG GALAV

BCA 12192613808 179703176 0602 BCSL044 SHAHNAJ

BCA 12192610589 179703209 0602 BCSL044 ROHIT

BCA 12192610091 179703216 0602 BCSL044 MAMTA DEVI



PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO CENTRE_ALL COURSE NAME

BCA 12192408104 180126703 0602 BCSL044 DEEPALI

BCA 12192054627 180127705 0602 BCSL044 ARCHNA

BCA 12192393979 180129651 0602 BCSL044 TAMANNA CHAUDHARY

BCA 12192457925 180134535 0602 BCSL044 KUMAR GAURAV

BCA 12192000963 180136560 0602 BCSL044 KUMAR KUSHWAHA

BCSL044 Count 17

BCA 12192238193 158493996 2804 BCSL045 SAROJ DAS

BCA 12192323164 165258000 GS99043 BCSL045 GEET SEHGAL

BCA 12192417255 165258032 0602 BCSL045 KUSHAL SHARMA

BCA 12192394947 165273945 0602 BCSL045 AKASH KUMAR

BCA 12192047092 170719166 2212 BCSL045 ANUJ SHOUNAK

BCA 12192739476 175080179 0602 BCSL045 ATUL THAPA

BCA 12192601726 175090083 0602 BCSL045 BISWANATH BEJO

BCA 12192302943 175091860 0602 BCSL045 ANURAG GALAV

BCA 12192613808 179703176 0602 BCSL045 SHAHNAJ

BCA 12192408104 180126703 0602 BCSL045 DEEPALI

BCA 12192054627 180127705 0602 BCSL045 ARCHNA

BCA 12192457925 180134535 0602 BCSL045 KUMAR GAURAV

BCA 12192000963 180136560 0602 BCSL045 KUMAR KUSHWAHA

BCSL045 Count 13

BCA 12192202601 145317387 0602 BCSL056 ASHISH NEGI

BCA 12192238193 158493996 2804 BCSL056 SAROJ DAS

BCA 12192323164 165258000 GS99043 BCSL056 GEET SEHGAL

BCA 12192262912 165258064 0602 BCSL056 HITESH BATRA

MCA 12192205976 165273938 0602 BCSL056 KANCHAN RANA

BCA 12192394947 165273945 0602 BCSL056 AKASH KUMAR

BCA 12192365526 165274005 0602 BCSL056 SHIVAM BANSAL

BCA 12192028856 168021865 0602 BCSL056 SHABNAM SHARMA

BCA 12192023724 168550602 0602 BCSL056 JASPAL

BCA 12192047092 170719166 2212 BCSL056 ANUJ SHOUNAK

BCA 12192601726 175090083 0602 BCSL056 BISWANATH BEJO

BCA 12192472966 175100708 0602 BCSL056 VISHAL JHA

BCA 12192242877 175100722 0602 BCSL056 JYOTI KUMARI

BCA 12192561971 175100761 0602 BCSL056 KALPANA

BCA 12192414203 175100793 0602 BCSL056 YUVRAJ

BCA 12192610589 179703209 0602 BCSL056 ROHIT

BCA 12192610091 179703216 0602 BCSL056 MAMTA DEVI

BCA 12192426632 179708641 0775P BCSL056 SONAM GUPTA

BCSL056 Count 18

BCA 12192108220 145313548 0602 BCSL057 AASHA MODI

BCA 12192238193 158493996 2804 BCSL057 SAROJ DAS

BCA 12192323164 165258000 GS99043 BCSL057 GEET SEHGAL

BCA 12192047092 170719166 2212 BCSL057 ANUJ SHOUNAK

BCA 12192601726 175090083 0602 BCSL057 BISWANATH BEJO

BCA 12192472966 175100708 0602 BCSL057 VISHAL JHA

BCA 12192242877 175100722 0602 BCSL057 JYOTI KUMARI

BCA 12192561971 175100761 0602 BCSL057 KALPANA

BCA 12192414203 175100793 0602 BCSL057 YUVRAJ

BCA 12192610589 179703209 0602 BCSL057 ROHIT

BCA 12192610091 179703216 0602 BCSL057 MAMTA DEVI

BCA 12192426632 179708641 0775P BCSL057 SONAM GUPTA

BCSL057 Count 12

BCA 12192238193 158493996 2804 BCSL058 SAROJ DAS



PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO CENTRE_ALL COURSE NAME

BCA 12192262912 165258064 0602 BCSL058 HITESH BATRA

MCA 12192205976 165273938 0602 BCSL058 KANCHAN RANA

BCA 12192394947 165273945 0602 BCSL058 AKASH KUMAR

BCA 12192028856 168021865 0602 BCSL058 SHABNAM SHARMA

BCA 12192047092 170719166 2212 BCSL058 ANUJ SHOUNAK

BCA 12192601726 175090083 0602 BCSL058 BISWANATH BEJO

BCA 12192472966 175100708 0602 BCSL058 VISHAL JHA

BCA 12192242877 175100722 0602 BCSL058 JYOTI KUMARI

BCA 12192561971 175100761 0602 BCSL058 KALPANA

BCA 12192610589 179703209 0602 BCSL058 ROHIT

BCA 12192610091 179703216 0602 BCSL058 MAMTA DEVI

BCA 12192426632 179708641 0775P BCSL058 SONAM GUPTA

BCSL058 Count 13

BCA 12192453683 126748390 0602 BCSL063 KUMAR UTSAV

BCA 12192635482 147939943 0602 BCSL063 PALLAVI BHARTI

BCA 12192127325 155363975 0602 BCSL063 AARTI

BCA 12191985964 155363982 0602 BCSL063 SONAM

BCA 12192323164 165258000 GS99043 BCSL063 GEET SEHGAL

BCA 12192417255 165258032 0602 BCSL063 KUSHAL SHARMA

BCA 12192394947 165273945 0602 BCSL063 AKASH KUMAR

BCA 12192047092 170719166 2212 BCSL063 ANUJ SHOUNAK

BCSL063 Count 8

CIT 12192241488 190188676 0602 CITL001 KETAN JHA

CIT 12192442529 194349146 06033 CITL001 HEMANT SINGH

CIT 12192653982 194349160 0602 CITL001 PARDEEP KUMAR

CIT 12192451275 194349178 1054P CITL001 SEEMA RANI

CIT 12192148189 194355354 0602 CITL001 ADITI SAINI

CITL001 Count 5

BCA 12191885583 145310130 0602 MCSL016 GAURAV GOYAL

MCA 12192614929 145315029 2502 MCSL016 ATHIRA A

MCA 12192207864 160321655 0602 MCSL016 GARIMA SHARMA

BCA 12192417255 165258032 0602 MCSL016 KUSHAL SHARMA

MCA 12192205976 165273938 0602 MCSL016 KANCHAN RANA

MCA 12191887444 168617581 0602 MCSL016 ANCHAL KHURANA

MCA 12192572222 168861436 2205 MCSL016 PARMINDER KAUR

MCA 12192420117 170609303 0602 MCSL016 SIMRANJOT KAUR

BCA 12192739476 175080179 0602 MCSL016 ATUL THAPA

BCA 12192302943 175091860 0602 MCSL016 ANURAG GALAV

BCA 12192613808 179703176 0602 MCSL016 SHAHNAJ

BCA 12192408104 180126703 0602 MCSL016 DEEPALI

BCA 12192054627 180127705 0602 MCSL016 ARCHNA

BCA 12192393979 180129651 0602 MCSL016 TAMANNA CHAUDHARY

BCA 12192457925 180134535 0602 MCSL016 KUMAR GAURAV

BCA 12192000963 180136560 0602 MCSL016 KUMAR KUSHWAHA

MCA 12192056780 180141760 0602 MCSL016 MANJU BALA

MCA 12192028303 180142027 0602 MCSL016 PANKAJ KUMAR

MCA 12192434531 187038307 0602 MCSL016 DINESH KUMAR

MCA 12192202206 188284877 0602 MCSL016 PREETI

MCA 12192368788 190172398 0602 MCSL016 GURJOT KAUR

MCA 12192218128 190184529 0602 MCSL016 VINOD KUMAR

MCA 12192444891 190188454 0602 MCSL016 NISHA TAMTA

MCA 12192145304 194049813 0602 MCSL016 AKSHEY JINDAL

MCA 12192610760 194049820 0602 MCSL016 NARINDER PAL SINGH



PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO CENTRE_ALL COURSE NAME

MCA 12192829079 194049860 0602 MCSL016 NITESH

MCA 12192131604 194049884 0602 MCSL016 GAURAV SINGH

MCA 12192592531 194049900 0602 MCSL016 VIKAS

MCA 12192431194 194049917 07196D MCSL016 GAURAV KARKI

MCA 12192764467 194049924 2206 MCSL016 BHUMIKA BEHL

MCA 12192828716 194049956 0602 MCSL016 HARISH CHANDRA

MCA 12192006734 194050169 0602 MCSL016 PINKI RANI

MCA 12192474324 194053734 0602 MCSL016 HARISH SHARMA

MCA 12192597313 194307948 0602 MCSL016 PAYAL SHARMA

MCA 12191945399 194307955 0602 MCSL016 NAVJEET KAUR

MCA 12192826682 194309579 0602 MCSL016 KAMLESH

MCA 12192810502 194310090 0602 MCSL016 KARAN DHIMAN

MCA 12192404205 194316051 0602 MCSL016 PRIYANKA

MCA 12192353765 194318356 0602 MCSL016 SAKSHI SHARMA

MCA 12192136686 194318395 0602 MCSL016 BHUMIKA

MCA 12192133173 194318521 0602 MCSL016 GURJANT  SINGH

MCA 12192394451 194319247 0602 MCSL016 RENU

MCA 12192764524 194324224 0602 MCSL016 MADHAV THAKUR

MCA 12192305267 194326020 0602 MCSL016 POOJA PATYAL

MCA 12192804461 194326464 39015P MCSL016 SIMRAN CHAUHAN

MCA 12192181570 194328783 0602 MCSL016 SHEETAL KANWAR

MCA 12192593457 194329097 0602 MCSL016 NITIN BHANDARI

MCA 12192438586 194329484 0602 MCSL016 RUSTAM

MCA 12192159613 194329889 0602 MCSL016 SHALU KUMARI

MCA 12192600948 194329990 0602 MCSL016 JOBANJIT SINGH

MCA 12192322503 194330805 0602 MCSL016 AANCHAL GARG

MCA 12192138047 194331900 0602 MCSL016 RAJAT THAKUR

MCA 12191922041 194345392 0602 MCSL016 SWARNIM TRIVEDI

MCA 12192324844 194346348 0602 MCSL016 MANDEEP SINGH

MCA 12192438730 194347619 0602 MCSL016 KAVITA RANI

MCA 12192159024 194350577 0602 MCSL016 SWETA KUMARI

MCA 12192059823 194356403 0602 MCSL016 DARSHANA

MCA 12192143532 194356410 0602 MCSL016 MUSKAN

MCA 12192413926 194356435 0602 MCSL016 SHIVANI

MCA 12192431317 194359272 0602 MCSL016 VIRENDER CHAUHAN

MCA 12192435017 194365165 0602 MCSL016 TAMANNA KUMARI

MCA 12192312050 194552611 07196D MCSL016 ABHISHEK SAINI

MCA 12192412853 194750887 0602 MCSL016 ASHISH THAKUR

MCA 12192588313 198737373 1075 MCSL016 ROHIT GOSWAMI

MCSL016 Count 64

MCA 12192207749 145306456 0602 MCSL017 MEENAKSHI

MCA 12192207864 160321655 0602 MCSL017 GARIMA SHARMA

MCA 12192229683 165265869 0602 MCSL017 ANU

MCA 12192229343 165265883 0602 MCSL017 PUJA GUPTA

MCA 12192261901 168551010 1110 MCSL017 RADHIKA NEGI

MCA 12192080246 168551596 1101 MCSL017 VIKAS RATHORE

MCA 12191887444 168617581 0602 MCSL017 ANCHAL KHURANA

MCA 12192572222 168861436 2205 MCSL017 PARMINDER KAUR

MCA 12192260369 170607600 0602 MCSL017 ANUPAMA

MCA 12192420117 170609303 0602 MCSL017 SIMRANJOT KAUR

MCA 12192444913 175100367 0602 MCSL017 MOHIT CHAUHAN

MCA 12192462391 180127980 0602 MCSL017 MANISH KUMAR

MCA 12192596304 180135891 01152 MCSL017 SURAJ



PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO CENTRE_ALL COURSE NAME

MCA 12192440337 180140238 0602 MCSL017 RITU GARG

MCA 12192056780 180141760 0602 MCSL017 MANJU BALA

MCA 12192028303 180142027 0602 MCSL017 PANKAJ KUMAR

MCA 12192190254 187020319 0602 MCSL017 SHELLY JAIN

MCA 12192132449 187038281 0602 MCSL017 NEELAM GUPTA

MCA 12192434531 187038307 0602 MCSL017 DINESH KUMAR

MCA 12192334056 187738835 0602 MCSL017 TAMANNA WALIA

MCA 12191976347 187738842 0602 MCSL017 ANKITA

MCA 12192472997 187739726 0602 MCSL017 KHUSHBOO

MCA 12192202206 188284877 0602 MCSL017 PREETI

MCA 12192103931 190163951 0602 MCSL017 SUNAINA JOSHI

MCA 12192368788 190172398 0602 MCSL017 GURJOT KAUR

MCA 12192169565 190184188 0602 MCSL017 PARAMJEET SINGH

MCA 12192218128 190184529 0602 MCSL017 VINOD KUMAR

MCA 12192624663 190187248 2739 MCSL017 VEENAL GUPTA

MCA 12192444891 190188454 0602 MCSL017 NISHA TAMTA

MCA 12192145304 194049813 0602 MCSL017 AKSHEY JINDAL

MCA 12192610760 194049820 0602 MCSL017 NARINDER PAL SINGH

MCA 12192829079 194049860 0602 MCSL017 NITESH

MCA 12192131604 194049884 0602 MCSL017 GAURAV SINGH

MCA 12192592531 194049900 0602 MCSL017 VIKAS

MCA 12192431194 194049917 07196D MCSL017 GAURAV KARKI

MCA 12192764467 194049924 2206 MCSL017 BHUMIKA BEHL

MCA 12192828716 194049956 0602 MCSL017 HARISH CHANDRA

MCA 12192006734 194050169 0602 MCSL017 PINKI RANI

MCA 12192474324 194053734 0602 MCSL017 HARISH SHARMA

MCA 12192597313 194307948 0602 MCSL017 PAYAL SHARMA

MCA 12191945399 194307955 0602 MCSL017 NAVJEET KAUR

MCA 12192826682 194309579 0602 MCSL017 KAMLESH

MCA 12192810502 194310090 0602 MCSL017 KARAN DHIMAN

MCA 12192404205 194316051 0602 MCSL017 PRIYANKA

MCA 12192353765 194318356 0602 MCSL017 SAKSHI SHARMA

MCA 12192136686 194318395 0602 MCSL017 BHUMIKA

MCA 12192133173 194318521 0602 MCSL017 GURJANT  SINGH

MCA 12192394451 194319247 0602 MCSL017 RENU

MCA 12192764524 194324224 0602 MCSL017 MADHAV THAKUR

MCA 12192305267 194326020 0602 MCSL017 POOJA PATYAL

MCA 12192804461 194326464 39015P MCSL017 SIMRAN CHAUHAN

MCA 12192181570 194328783 0602 MCSL017 SHEETAL KANWAR

MCA 12192593457 194329097 0602 MCSL017 NITIN BHANDARI

MCA 12192438586 194329484 0602 MCSL017 RUSTAM

MCA 12192159613 194329889 0602 MCSL017 SHALU KUMARI

MCA 12192600948 194329990 0602 MCSL017 JOBANJIT SINGH

MCA 12192322503 194330805 0602 MCSL017 AANCHAL GARG

MCA 12192138047 194331900 0602 MCSL017 RAJAT THAKUR

MCA 12191922041 194345392 0602 MCSL017 SWARNIM TRIVEDI

MCA 12192324844 194346348 0602 MCSL017 MANDEEP SINGH

MCA 12192438730 194347619 0602 MCSL017 KAVITA RANI

MCA 12192159024 194350577 0602 MCSL017 SWETA KUMARI

MCA 12192059823 194356403 0602 MCSL017 DARSHANA

MCA 12192143532 194356410 0602 MCSL017 MUSKAN

MCA 12192413926 194356435 0602 MCSL017 SHIVANI

MCA 12192431317 194359272 0602 MCSL017 VIRENDER CHAUHAN



PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO CENTRE_ALL COURSE NAME

MCA 12192435017 194365165 0602 MCSL017 TAMANNA KUMARI

MCA 12192312050 194552611 07196D MCSL017 ABHISHEK SAINI

MCA 12192412853 194750887 0602 MCSL017 ASHISH THAKUR

MCA 12192588313 198737373 1075 MCSL017 ROHIT GOSWAMI

MCSL017 Count 70

MCA 12192647002 141160030 1109 MCSL025 PREETI SHARMA

MCA 12192207749 145306456 0602 MCSL025 MEENAKSHI

MCA 12192002653 145315011 2701 MCSL025 PRIYA BOSE

MCA 12192614929 145315029 2502 MCSL025 ATHIRA A

MCA 12192755682 145316052 0602 MCSL025 ANSUL GARG

MCA 12191846376 145316091 380742 MCSL025 GURJEET KAUR

MCA 12192761245 150213473 0602 MCSL025 SHAVETA RANI

MCA 12192208362 150221725 0602 MCSL025 DINESH KUMAR

MCA 12191887123 155357839 0602 MCSL025 MEENAKSHI DIXIT

MCA 12192318187 155368738 0602 MCSL025 SUKHDEEP SINGH

MCA 12191833788 155368777 0602 MCSL025 ANURAG SAXENA

MCA 12192669304 155375987 0602 MCSL025 KAMLA

MCA 12192505684 155375994 0602 MCSL025 ROHIT KUMAR

MCA 12192207864 160321655 0602 MCSL025 GARIMA SHARMA

MCA 12192229683 165265869 0602 MCSL025 ANU

MCA 12192229343 165265883 0602 MCSL025 PUJA GUPTA

MCA 12191899917 165265909 0602 MCSL025 MANINDER KAUR

MCA 12192261901 168551010 1110 MCSL025 RADHIKA NEGI

MCA 12192080246 168551596 1101 MCSL025 VIKAS RATHORE

MCA 12191887444 168617581 0602 MCSL025 ANCHAL KHURANA

MCA 12192374736 168618670 0602 MCSL025 NAVJOT

MCA 12192572222 168861436 2205 MCSL025 PARMINDER KAUR

MCA 12192368973 170013429 1109 MCSL025 PALLAVI DADWAL

MCA 12192120758 170607324 0602 MCSL025 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY

MCA 12192260369 170607600 0602 MCSL025 ANUPAMA

MCA 12192420117 170609303 0602 MCSL025 SIMRANJOT KAUR

MCA 12192304660 175079672 0769 MCSL025 AJAY SHARMA

MCA 12192407271 175100270 2718 MCSL025 MUDIT PANWAR

MCA 12192409827 175100288 2718 MCSL025 RIYA DUTT B

MCA 12192444913 175100367 0602 MCSL025 MOHIT CHAUHAN

MCA 12192432036 175100374 2718 MCSL025 ANUPAMA KAKKAR

MCA 12192432719 175100381 2718 MCSL025 SHWETA TRIPATHI

MCA 12192495900 175100492 0602 MCSL025 INDERJIT KAUR

MCA 12192337435 175100589 0602 MCSL025 MANISHA

MCA 12192176058 175100596 0602 MCSL025 SHUBHAM SHARMA

MCA 12192596304 180135891 01152 MCSL025 SURAJ

MCA 12192440337 180140238 0602 MCSL025 RITU GARG

MCA 12192190254 187020319 0602 MCSL025 SHELLY JAIN

MCA 12192132449 187038281 0602 MCSL025 NEELAM GUPTA

MCA 12192310943 187040160 0602 MCSL025 ABHISHEK RAWAT

MCA 12192376548 187738795 0602 MCSL025 ADITI DHYANI

MCA 12192334056 187738835 0602 MCSL025 TAMANNA WALIA

MCA 12191976347 187738842 0602 MCSL025 ANKITA

MCA 12192408763 187743582 1344 MCSL025 RAGHWENDRA PRAKASH

MCA 12192202206 188284877 0602 MCSL025 PREETI

MCA 12191866193 190162824 1104 MCSL025 AKSHAY KUMAR

MCA 12192103931 190163951 0602 MCSL025 SUNAINA JOSHI

MCA 12192583571 190167221 0602 MCSL025 PAVITTER SINGH



PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO CENTRE_ALL COURSE NAME

MCA 12192629664 190170649 0602 MCSL025 NANDAN ADLAKHA

MCA 12192411353 190171340 0602 MCSL025 RAJNISH KUMAR

MCA 12192368788 190172398 0602 MCSL025 GURJOT KAUR

MCA 12192124623 190176933 0602 MCSL025 CHANDNI

MCA 12192335762 190177420 0602 MCSL025 ARJUN A L

MCA 12192169565 190184188 0602 MCSL025 PARAMJEET SINGH

MCA 12192218128 190184529 0602 MCSL025 VINOD KUMAR

MCA 12192624663 190187248 2739 MCSL025 VEENAL GUPTA

MCA 12192444891 190188454 0602 MCSL025 NISHA TAMTA

MCA 12192405938 191341286 0602 MCSL025 ANKITA PUNDIR

MCSL025 Count 58

MCA 12192002653 145315011 2701 MCSL036 PRIYA BOSE

MCA 12192614929 145315029 2502 MCSL036 ATHIRA A

MCA 12192755682 145316052 0602 MCSL036 ANSUL GARG

MCA 12192761245 150213473 0602 MCSL036 SHAVETA RANI

MCA 12192208362 150221725 0602 MCSL036 DINESH KUMAR

MCA 12192318187 155368738 0602 MCSL036 SUKHDEEP SINGH

MCA 12191833788 155368777 0602 MCSL036 ANURAG SAXENA

MCA 12192669304 155375987 0602 MCSL036 KAMLA

MCA 12192229343 165265883 0602 MCSL036 PUJA GUPTA

MCA 12192205976 165273938 0602 MCSL036 KANCHAN RANA

BCA 12192023724 168550602 0602 MCSL036 JASPAL

MCA 12192261901 168551010 1110 MCSL036 RADHIKA NEGI

MCA 12192080246 168551596 1101 MCSL036 VIKAS RATHORE

MCA 12192120758 170607324 0602 MCSL036 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY

MCA 12192420117 170609303 0602 MCSL036 SIMRANJOT KAUR

MCA 12192734848 175092546 1105 MCSL036 SHILPA SHARMA

MCA 12192407271 175100270 2718 MCSL036 MUDIT PANWAR

MCA 12192409827 175100288 2718 MCSL036 RIYA DUTT B

MCA 12192432036 175100374 2718 MCSL036 ANUPAMA KAKKAR

MCA 12192432719 175100381 2718 MCSL036 SHWETA TRIPATHI

MCA 12192462391 180127980 0602 MCSL036 MANISH KUMAR

MCA 12192596304 180135891 01152 MCSL036 SURAJ

MCA 12192028303 180142027 0602 MCSL036 PANKAJ KUMAR

MCA 12192190254 187020319 0602 MCSL036 SHELLY JAIN

MCA 12192005353 187021073 0602 MCSL036 JYOTI KUMARI

MCA 12192370471 187022502 0602 MCSL036 PALLAVI

MCA 12192132686 187037921 0602 MCSL036 RIYA JAGGI

MCA 12192183501 187038250 0602 MCSL036 PALLAVI

MCA 12192183665 187038693 0602 MCSL036 SWATI JASWAL

MCA 12192310943 187040160 0602 MCSL036 ABHISHEK RAWAT

MCA 12192376548 187738795 0602 MCSL036 ADITI DHYANI

MCA 12192334056 187738835 0602 MCSL036 TAMANNA WALIA

MCA 12192472997 187739726 0602 MCSL036 KHUSHBOO

MCA 12192408763 187743582 1344 MCSL036 RAGHWENDRA PRAKASH

MCA 12192587913 188291880 0602 MCSL036 BALWINDER SINGH

MCSL036 Count 35

MCA 12192491917 135212275 0602 MCSL045 PARVESH MOR

MCA 12192647002 141160030 1109 MCSL045 PREETI SHARMA

MCA 12192002653 145315011 2701 MCSL045 PRIYA BOSE

MCA 12192614929 145315029 2502 MCSL045 ATHIRA A

MCA 12192755682 145316052 0602 MCSL045 ANSUL GARG

MCA 12192208362 150221725 0602 MCSL045 DINESH KUMAR



PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO CENTRE_ALL COURSE NAME

MCA 12191887123 155357839 0602 MCSL045 MEENAKSHI DIXIT

MCA 12192318187 155368738 0602 MCSL045 SUKHDEEP SINGH

MCA 12191833788 155368777 0602 MCSL045 ANURAG SAXENA

MCA 12192669304 155375987 0602 MCSL045 KAMLA

MCA 12192505684 155375994 0602 MCSL045 ROHIT KUMAR

MCA 12192582867 159508440 0602 MCSL045 RAHUL KUMAR

MCA 12192229343 165265883 0602 MCSL045 PUJA GUPTA

MCA 12192412866 165272040 0602 MCSL045 JASWINDER KAUR

MCA 12192261901 168551010 1110 MCSL045 RADHIKA NEGI

MCA 12191887444 168617581 0602 MCSL045 ANCHAL KHURANA

MCA 12192425179 168859834 0602 MCSL045 SUNITA RANI

MCA 12192562864 170013720 0602 MCSL045 SWEETY

MCA 12192120758 170607324 0602 MCSL045 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY

MCA 12192407271 175100270 2718 MCSL045 MUDIT PANWAR

MCA 12192409827 175100288 2718 MCSL045 RIYA DUTT B

MCA 12192432036 175100374 2718 MCSL045 ANUPAMA KAKKAR

MCA 12192432719 175100381 2718 MCSL045 SHWETA TRIPATHI

MCA 12192256956 175100446 2205 MCSL045 SIMRANDEEP KAUR OSAHAN

MCA 12192176058 175100596 0602 MCSL045 SHUBHAM SHARMA

MCA 12192596304 180135891 01152 MCSL045 SURAJ

MCA 12192440337 180140238 0602 MCSL045 RITU GARG

MCA 12192432412 180146436 0602 MCSL045 MOHIT BHARDWAJ

MCSL045 Count 28

MCA 12192492395 135213094 0602 MCSL054 SANJANA MATHUR

MCA 12191969719 140277312 0602 MCSL054 NEHA

MCA 12192647002 141160030 1109 MCSL054 PREETI SHARMA

MCA 12191891165 145305841 0602 MCSL054 SALIL BHARDWAJ

MCA 12192002653 145315011 2701 MCSL054 PRIYA BOSE

MCA 12192614929 145315029 2502 MCSL054 ATHIRA A

MCA 12192761245 150213473 0602 MCSL054 SHAVETA RANI

MCA 12191887123 155357839 0602 MCSL054 MEENAKSHI DIXIT

MCA 12191906280 155365757 0602 MCSL054 SUNITA KC

MCA 12191833788 155368777 0602 MCSL054 ANURAG SAXENA

MCA 12192362651 155368784 0602 MCSL054 TANIYA GUPTA

MCA 12192240946 155372089 0602 MCSL054 DURGESH

MCA 12192669304 155375987 0602 MCSL054 KAMLA

MCA 12192505684 155375994 0602 MCSL054 ROHIT KUMAR

MCA 12192582867 159508440 0602 MCSL054 RAHUL KUMAR

MCA 12192229343 165265883 0602 MCSL054 PUJA GUPTA

MCA 12192412866 165272040 0602 MCSL054 JASWINDER KAUR

MCA 12192261901 168551010 1110 MCSL054 RADHIKA NEGI

MCA 12191887444 168617581 0602 MCSL054 ANCHAL KHURANA

MCA 12192374736 168618670 0602 MCSL054 NAVJOT

MCA 12192425179 168859834 0602 MCSL054 SUNITA RANI

MCA 12192368973 170013429 1109 MCSL054 PALLAVI DADWAL

MCA 12192562864 170013720 0602 MCSL054 SWEETY

MCA 12192120758 170607324 0602 MCSL054 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY

MCA 12192260369 170607600 0602 MCSL054 ANUPAMA

MCA 12192304660 175079672 0769 MCSL054 AJAY SHARMA

MCA 12192407271 175100270 2718 MCSL054 MUDIT PANWAR

MCA 12192409827 175100288 2718 MCSL054 RIYA DUTT B

MCA 12192170647 175100335 0602 MCSL054 HIMANSHI   GOYAL

MCA 12192432036 175100374 2718 MCSL054 ANUPAMA KAKKAR



PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO CENTRE_ALL COURSE NAME

MCA 12192256956 175100446 2205 MCSL054 SIMRANDEEP KAUR OSAHAN

MCA 12192495900 175100492 0602 MCSL054 INDERJIT KAUR

MCA 12192337435 175100589 0602 MCSL054 MANISHA

MCA 12192176058 175100596 0602 MCSL054 SHUBHAM SHARMA

MCA 12192168454 175100643 0602 MCSL054 BHANU AHUJA

MCSL054 Count 35

Grand Count 569


